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ASSOCIATI%M\ Cospicua, 25/1/2025
Event 203 Women, 100m Freestyle Open Category
25/01/2025 - 16:31 Startlist
NR 57.97 SCERRI, Madeleine MLT Beijing (CHN) 13/08/2008
AGD 58.90 FALZON YOUNG, Francesca SIR Gzira 02/07/2016
AG D 58.90 AZZOPARDI, Mya NEP Helsinki (FIN) 04/07/2018
AGC 1:00.82 FALZON YOUNG, Francesca SR Gzira 10/07/2015
AG B 1:03.70 FALZON YOUNG, Francesca SR Berlin (GER) 21/12/2013
Age
Heat 1 of 7
1 AQUILINA BONDIN, Nicole 12 Exiles SC NT
2 CINI, Sasha 22 Special Olympics Malta NT
3 ZAHRA, Emma Marie 11  Sliema ASC NT
4 SEYCHELL, Ena 11 Southwaves Swimming Club NT
5 KOYUNCU, Samyie 12 Aquahub NT
6 MUJIC, Hana 10 Southwaves Swimming Club NT
7 VELLA TABONE, Valentina 11  Sliema ASC NT
Heat 2 of 7
0 GALEA, Nina 9 Aquahub 2:01.36
1 CAMILLERI, Ava 10 Neptunes WPSC 1:51.89
2 CESAREO, Emma 11  Aquahub 1:47.73
3 BORG, Raffaella 10 Neptunes WPSC 1:38.57
4 VELLA, Gwen 14  Exiles SC 1:36.25
5 PISCOPO, Valentina 14  Aquahub 1:37.81
6 YILMAZ, Hazel 10 Aquahub 1:45.59
7 JAMES, Maria 24 Special Olympics Malta 1:48.21
8 BALDACCHINO, Jade 10 Aquahub 1:57.30
9 DIMECH, Mariah 13  Neptunes WPSC 2:06.09
Heat 3 of 7
0 MUSCAT, Amy 10 Sirens ASC 1:31.43
1 CAMILLERI, Emma 14  Sliema ASC 1:30.21
2 STEPINSKA, Zofia 12 Exiles SC 1:27.70
3 DEBONO, Ria 11 Aquahub 1:27.20
4 ATTARD, Pippa 11  Sirens ASC 1:26.40
5 BREWES, Olivia 12 Sirens ASC 1:26.64
6 GRECH, Martina 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:27.22
7 DISTEFANO, Alessia 20 Special Olympics Malta 1:29.09
8 GALLO, Salina 11 Neptunes WPSC 1:30.63
9 CAMILLERI, Evie 11  Aquahub 1:33.48
Heat 4 of 7
0 ALLEN, Francesca 13 Sliema ASC 1:23.53
1 GAUCI, Elisa 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:22.46
2 GALEA, Tara Sky 14  Sirens ASC 1:21.66
3 PACE, Alyssia 14  Sirens ASC 1:20.65
4 CALLEJA PRECA, Kyra 13 Southwaves Swimming Club 1:19.04
5 DEMANUELE, Marya 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:19.95
6 ABELA, Ylenia 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:21.42
7 CHILTON, Aerin 12 Sliema ASC 1:21.85
8 CAMILLERI, Giulia 15 Neptunes WPSC 1:23.18
9 BARTOLO, Ashley 14  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:26.15
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Heat5of 7

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

MICALLEF, Julie
CLARKE SPITERI, Miia
BORGIA, Arabella
CAMILLERI, Ema
KASHAR, Mira

ONIGA, Maia Diana
VELLA, Miyah

VELLA, Sophie

BORG, Valentina Emilia
ZAMMIT, Nicole

Heat 6 of 7

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

SALIBA TUREK, Julia

CIANTAR, Samira

CACHIA, Kate

MESSINA, Amy

BUSUTTIL, Beatrice

GATT, Zea

SCICLUNA, Faith

PETROVA, Katerina

CLARKE SPITERI, Naiyelli
GALEA TESTAFERRATA, Helena

Heat 7 of 7

o
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CAMILLERI, Julia
CACHIA, Nina

WOODS, Julienne
PORTELLI, Michela
BONNICI, Yulya Anne
BORG, Kelsey
CARUANA GARZIA, Zea
CASSAR, Ema
CASSAR, Ema Liz
BIANCHI, Daria

13
12
12
11
14
15
15
14
15
13

16
16
18
15
14
17
16
15
13
15

17
17
17
18
16
20
16
17
16
16

D Sports Lab
Neptunes WPSC
Sliema ASC
Aquahub

Sliema ASC
Neptunes WPSC
Aquahub

Sliema ASC
Aquahub
Neptunes WPSC

Southwaves Swimming Club
Southwaves Swimming Club
Aquahub

Neptunes WPSC

Exiles SC

Neptunes WPSC
Southwaves Swimming Club
Southwaves Swimming Club
Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

Sliema ASC

Sliema ASC

Southwaves Swimming Club
Neptunes WPSC

Sliema ASC

Neptunes WPSC

1:17.99
1:17.07
1:15.89
1:14.97
1:14.06
1:14.08
1:15.72
1:16.63
1:17.88
1:18.52

1:11.58
1:10.73
1:09.23
1:07.96
1:07.50
1:07.89
1:08.62
1:10.33
1:11.32
1:12.19

1:05.84
1:04.77
1:03.04
1:02.49
1:01.15
1:01.36
1:02.80
1:04.28
1:05.79
1:07.05
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